Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
The Juniper Networks SSG300
line consists of purpose-built
security appliances that deliver
the ideal blend of performance,
security, routing, and LAN/WAN

Data SheetSSG320M and SSG350M Secure Services Gateways
1000203-009-EN   Mar 2015
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
SSG320M
SSG-320M-SB SSG320M, ScreenOS, base memory (256
MB), HW security, AC power supply
SSG-320M-SH SSG320M, ScreenOS, base memory (1 GB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG350M
SSG-350M-SB SSG350M, ScreenOS, base memory (256
MB), HW security, AC power supply
SSG-350M-SH SSG350M, ScreenOS, base memory (1 GB),
HW security, AC power supply
SSG-350M-SB-TAA SSG350M gateway, ScreenOS, base memory
(256 MB), 5 PIM slots, HW Crypto, AC power
supply, TAA, 19” rack mount
SSG-350M-SH-TAA SSG350M gateway, ScreenOS, base memory
(1 GB), 5 PIM slots, HW Crypto, AC power
supply, TAA, 19” rack mount
SSG-350M-SB-DC-
N-TAA